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First year of Engineering Batch Admitted 2015-16 

Sr No    Roll No    Name  of the Student  

1 1512001 PONLINGAM PONRATHNAM MEENACHI 
2 1512002 ANIL GURUPRASAD JAYASHREE 
3 1512003 AMBARDEKAR ARYA MAHESH MAITRAYI 
4 1512004 BAGWE SAHIL DATTATRAY PRADNYA 
5 1512005 BHANUSHALI DHAVAL VINOD DAMYANTI 
6 1512006 BHANUSHALI YASH JERAM TULSI 
7 1512007 CHAVAN SIDDHESH JAYWANT GEETA 
8 1512008 CHITALWALA TAHER SAIFUDDIN FARIDA 
9 1512009 DEDHIA JINALI RASIK DHANVANTI 
10 1512010 DESAI VISHRUT NILESH DIPA 
11 1512011 DHULLA SANJANA SANJAY PRATIMA 
12 1512012 DOSHI URVA PARESH DEEPIKA 
13 1512013 GALA VIJEN PRAVIN JASVANTI 
14 1512014 GANGRADE KOPAL AJAY SUNITA 
15 1512015 GOSAR KAUSHIK MANISH BHAVNA 
16 1512016 HARIA KUNJ YOGESH JYOTI 
17 1512017 HITAWALA FATIMA AZIZ ALI MUSINA 
18 1512018 JAIN HARSHIT JITENDRA GEETA 
19 1512019 JAIN SAGAR DINESH CHETNA 
20 1512020 JOSHI NISHAD SUNIL VRUSHALI 
21 1512021 JOSHI SUYASH MANISH LEENA 
22 1512022 KAMDE SAUMYA PARAG TRUPTI 
23 1512023 KARIYA JAY NITIN NAYANA 
24 1512024 KATARIA PARTH VASANT RAMILA 
25 1512025 KESARKAR LEENA SHRIKANT SHIPRA 
26 1512026 KULKARNI NEIL NITIN SANGEETA 
27 1512027 MALADKAR NAINIL RAJENDRA RUTUJA 
28 1512028 MANEK HET HEMANT DARSHNA 
29 1512029 MEHTA ANSHUL MANOJ REETA 
30 1512030 MISHRA JITUN ASHOK GEETA 
31 1512031 MUKESH AC ADITHYA AC RANJINI 
32 1512032 NAMBIAR ADITHYA SAJITH SOBHA 
33 1512033 PARADIA MEET SAMEER PINKY 
34 1512034 PATEL DEVASHISH KAUSHIK PRAGNA 
35 1512035 PATEL SHWETA SHRIKANT ALPA 



K J Somaiya College of Engineering 
(Autonomous College Affiliated to University of Mumbai) 

Department of Electronics Engineering 
 

36 1512036 PETHE OJAS AMIT PRAJAKTA 
37 1512037 PORE DEEPAK RAJU SANJIVANI 
38 1512038 NIKHITA RAMACHANDRAN GITA 
39 1512039 RATHOD VISHVESH PARESH NUPUR 
40 1512040 SARKAR DEBASHREE RANJAN RUNA 
41 1512041 SAYYAD AYESHA ALIM AFSHAN 
42 1512042 SHAH DHAVAL VIPIN NUTAN 
43 1512043 SHAH JAY MANISH MANISHA 
44 1512044 SHAH NISH NITESH KETKI 
45 1512045 SHAH PARVA MIHIR RINA 
46 1512046 SHAH SMIT NILESHKUMAR TRUPTI 
47 1512047 SHINDE APEKSHA ARUN ANJALI 
48 1512048 DANDEKAR RACHANA PRAVIN POOJA 
49 1512049 SURANA PRITESH PRAVINKUMAR SUREKHA 
50 1512050 UPADHYAY AADESH KAMLESH PURVI 
51 1512051 VERMA ANURADHA RAKESH RINA 
52 1512052 VORA SHANTANU SAMEER VISHAKHA 
53 1512053 VYAS HARSH JEETENDRA REKHA 
54 1512054 TRIVEDI ABHISHEK RAJNIKANT MAYURI 
55 1512055 RAVAL MANAN PRAFUL PARUL 
56 1512056 OSWAL RUSHABH RAJESH VANDANA 
57 1512057 NAIK ADWAIT PRABODH POOJA 
58 1512058 ANAWARDEKAR REVATI RAVINDRA ARUNDHATI 
59 1512059 BHARMAL SHAMLI RAJAN ANITA 
60 1512060 BHABHE ADITYA MILIND MANASI 
61 1512061 KUDTARKAR SANKET RAVINDRA ANAGHA 
62 1512062 ANSARI SAAD RAHMAN AZIZUR RAHMAN OBAIDA TABASSUM 
63 1512063 NAIR SHREELA RAMARAJAN SHALINI 
64 1512064 SUNITHA RAJAGOPALAN DEVI 
65 1512065 GANDHI AKSHAT SUNIL KAVITA 
66 1512066 AMBARDEKAR SAURABH KIRAN RENUKA 
67 1512067 BARDE SAGARIKA NARENDRA HEMLATA 
68 1512068 BHANUSHALI PRATIK NARSHI PRAMILA 
69 1512069 CHAG RAJ VIPUL HEENA 
70 1512070 CHHADAWA KARAN SHANTILAL ILA 
71 1512071 CHATTERJEE ADITYA TARUN MOUSUMI 
72 1512072 DESAI NAVNEET SATYAJIT SHWETA 
73 1512073 DHOKIYA HARSH ANIL KUNDA 
74 1512074 DODAMANI ASHISH ASHOK ANITA 
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75 1512075 GADGIL ANAY ABHAY 
76 1512076 GANDHI GAYATRI AJAY AADITI 
77 1512077 GHOGALE VIRAJ SANTOSH HEMANGI 
78 1512078 GUNJIKAR SRINIDHI GIRISH PADMA 
79 1512079 HARJAI KARAN SURESH AMITA 
80 1512080 INANI PRATYAKSH ASHOK LEENA 
81 1512081 JAIN PRANAY ASHOK ANITA 
82 1512082 JANI PARTH NISHITH SONAL 
83 1512083 JOSHI SHRADDHA JITENDRA FALGUNI 
84 1512084 JOSHI VIGNESH SUNIL KETKI 
85 1512085 KAMDAR LAXIT DEVENDRA SUCHITA 
86 1512086 KAROTIYA HITENDRA PYARELAL REKHA 
87 1512087 KAVA BHUMIKA BHIKHU NIRMALA 
88 1512088 KOTECHA DHRUV KETAN KAVITA 
89 1512089 MAHUVARKAR KAUSHAL MAHENDRA RAJANI 
90 1512090 MAMANIYA VIRAL KIRAN VEENA 
91 1512091 MEHTA AKASH SAINATH VANDANA 
92 1512092 MEHTA RUTUJA DINESH SUSMITA 
93 1512093 MISTRY JAY KIRITKUMAR RITABEN 
94 1512094 NADKARNI ABHAY NARAHARI SMITA 
95 1512095 PALDE SAURABH SHIVAJI RANJANA 
96 1512096 PARMAR JAGNOOR GURDEEP SINGH AMRIT 
97 1512097 CHAWDA NISHID HARESH HEENA 
98 1512098 PATIL NIKITA RAJENDRA SWATI 
99 1512099 PHADATARE ASHISH ASHOKRAO SHARMILA 

100 1512100 RAIKAR AJAY KRISHNA JAYASHREE 
101 1512101 RAJ ABHISHEK KUMAR R M PRASAD UMA 
102 1512102 SARAIYA DISHA AVINASH TRUPTI 
103 1512103 SATRA VIDHI GAUTAM PRITI 
104 1512104 SHAH ADITYA BHAVESH FALGUNI 
105 1512105 SHAH HITVENA KETAN MAYURI 
106 1512106 SHAH NIKHIL SHAILESH NEETA 
107 1512107 SHAH PARIN SUDHIR MANISHA 
108 1512108 SHAH RAJ HEMANT HEENA 
109 1512109 SUVARNA SHREYA DINESH SUMITHA 
110 1512110 SINGH DIPAK MAHAVIR BEENA 
111 1512111 SINGH SHIVAM RAJNATH POONAM 
112 1512112 TRIVEDI SAKSHI PRAKUNJ DIPALI 
113 1512113 VAJA JUGAL DEEPAK KUMAR NAYNA 
114 1512114 VICHHI DHWANI RAMESH ANANDI 
115 1512115 VIRKUD NIKITA SHASHANK SHAMALI 
116 1512116 MARATHE CHIRAYU ANIL PADMAJA 
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117 1512117 GUPTA RHEA ANURAG MALATI 
118 1512118   
119 1512119 PATIL MIHIR SUNIL MADHURI 
120 1512120 RATHOD SARTHAK RAMESH KALPANA 
121 1512121 GANGI RAGHUNATH HARIKUMAR MANJULA 
122 1512122 THIKEKAR ANKITA ANIL MANGAL 
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Jan_April 
2017 

Class Sem. 
S Y B Tech A IV 

Sr  
No Roll No. Name  of the Student 

1 1512001 PONLINGAM PONRATHNAM MEENACHI 
2 1512002 ANIL GURUPRASAD JAYASHREE 
3 1512003 AMBARDEKAR ARYA MAHESH MAITRAYI 
4 1512005 BHANUSHALI DHAVAL VINOD DAMYANTI 
5 1512006 BHANUSHALI YASH JERAM TULSI 
6 1512007 CHAVAN SIDDHESH JAYWANT GEETA 
7 1512008 CHITALWALA TAHER SAIFUDDIN FARIDA 
8 1512009 DEDHIA JINALI RASIK DHANVANTI 
9 1512010 DESAI VISHRUT NILESH DIPA 
10 1512011 DHULLA SANJANA SANJAY PRATIMA 
11 1512012 DOSHI URVA PARESH DEEPIKA 
12 1512013 GALA VIJEN PRAVIN JASVANTI 
13 1512016 HARIA KUNJ YOGESH JYOTI 
14 1512017 HITAWALA FATIMA AZIZ ALI MUSINA 
15 1512018 JAIN HARSHIT JITENDRA GEETA 
16 1512020 JOSHI NISHAD SUNIL VRUSHALI 
17 1512021 JOSHI SUYASH MANISH LEENA 
18 1512022 KAMDE SAUMYA PARAG TRUPTI 
19 1512023 KARIYA JAY NITIN NAYANA 
20 1512024 KATARIA PARTH VASANT RAMILA 
21 1512025 KESARKAR LEENA SHRIKANT SHIPRA 
22 1512027 MALADKAR NAINIL RAJENDRA RUTUJA 
23 1512028 MANEK HET HEMANT DARSHNA 
24 1512029 MEHTA ANSHUL MANOJ REETA 
25 1512030 MISHRA JITUN ASHOK GEETA 
26 1512031 MUKESH AC ADITHYA AC RANJINI 
27 1512032 NAMBIAR ADITHYA SAJITH SOBHA 
28 1512033 PARADIA MEET SAMEER PINKY 
29 1512034 PATEL DEVASHISH KAUSHIK PRAGNA 
30 1512035 PATEL SHWETA SHRIKANT ALPA 
31 1512036 PETHE OJAS AMIT PRAJAKTA 
32 1512037 PORE DEEPAK RAJU SANJIVANI 
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33 1512038 NIKHITA RAMACHANDRAN GITA 
34 1512041 SAYYAD AYESHA ALIM AFSHAN 
35 1512042 SHAH DHAVAL VIPIN NUTAN 
36 1512043 SHAH JAY MANISH MANISHA 
37 1512044 SHAH NISH NITESH KETKI 
38 1512045 SHAH PARVA MIHIR RINA 
39 1512046 SHAH SMIT NILESHKUMAR TRUPTI 
40 1512047 SHINDE APEKSHA ARUN ANJALI 
41 1512048 DANDEKAR RACHANA PRAVIN POOJA 
42 1512049 SURANA PRITESH PRAVINKUMAR SUREKHA 
43 1512050 UPADHYAY AADESH KAMLESH PURVI 
44 1512051 VERMA ANURADHA RAKESH RINA 
45 1512052 VORA SHANTANU SAMEER VISHAKHA 
46 1512053 VYAS HARSH JEETENDRA REKHA 
47 1512055 RAVAL MANAN PRAFUL PARUL 
48 1512056 OSWAL RUSHABH RAJESH VANDANA 
49 1512057 NAIK ADWAIT PRABODH POOJA 
50 1512058 ANAWARDEKAR REVATI RAVINDRA ARUNDHATI 
51 1512059 BHARMAL SHAMLI RAJAN ANITA 
52 1512060 BHABHE ADITYA MILIND MANASI 
53 1512062 ANSARI SAAD RAHMAN AZIZUR RAHMAN OBAIDA TABASSUM 
54 1512063 NAIR SHREELA RAMARAJAN SHALINI 
55 1412016 DHIMAN AMIT KULDEEP USHA 
56 1412019 BHOLE HARSHAL YASHWANT LEENA 
57 1412058 VORA DHRUVI MANOJ RIMA 
58 1622001 SHAH NEEL BIPIN BIJAL 
59 1622002 BHATT RAJ DEVENDRA KUMAR MEERA 
60 1622003 SHAH MAITRI SANJAY TRUPTI 
61 1622004 THAKKAR RUCHIK HEMANT KUMUD 
62 1622005 KUNDALIA KHANJAN YOGESH NEELAM 
63 1622006 SONERIA SACHIN DINESH GEETA 
64 1622007 ANTIYA NAYAN RAMJIBHAI PURIBEN 
65 1622008 PATEL MEHANSHI ALPESH MEENAKSHI 
66 1622009 BAVISHI VATSAL JASMINKUMAR 
67 1622010 KADAM GAURAV VINAYAK  SEEMA   
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68 1622011 DESHMUKH ANKITA NITIN URMILA 
69 1622012 KULKARNI SOHAM SUYASH SUKHADA 
70 1622013 BARVE ANUJA ANIRUDDHA ANAGHA 
71 1622014 BALSARAF SHUBHAM SURESH APARNA 
72 1622015 LALWANI NITIN SHANKAR KOMAL 
73 1622016 GULVE YASH RAVINDRA ROHINI 
74 1622017 SHETTI SHUBHADA SUNIL AMADALLI VEENA AMADALLI 
75 1622018 VOHRA SAURABH JITENDER MAMTA 
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Jan_April 
2017 

Class Sem. 
SY BTech B IV 

Sr  
No Roll No. Name  of the Student 

1 1512064 SUNITHA RAJAGOPALAN DEVI 
2 1512066 AMBARDEKAR SAURABH KIRAN RENUKA 
3 1512067 BARDE SAGARIKA NARENDRA HEMLATA 
4 1512069 CHAG RAJ VIPUL HEENA 
5 1512070 CHHADAWA KARAN SHANTILAL ILA 
6 1512072 DESAI NAVNEET SATYAJIT SHWETA 
7 1512073 DHOKIYA HARSH ANIL KUNDA 
8 1512076 GANDHI GAYATRI AJAY AADITI 
9 1512077 GHOGALE VIRAJ SANTOSH HEMANGI 
10 1512078 GUNJIKAR SRINIDHI GIRISH PADMA 
11 1512079 HARJAI KARAN SURESH AMITA 
12 1512080 INANI PRATYAKSH ASHOK LEENA 
13 1512081 JAIN PRANAY ASHOK ANITA 
14 1512082 JANI PARTH NISHITH SONAL 
15 1512083 JOSHI SHRADDHA JITENDRA FALGUNI 
16 1512084 JOSHI VIGNESH SUNIL KETKI 
17 1512085 KAMDAR LAXIT DEVENDRA SUCHITA 
18 1512086 KAROTIYA HITENDRA PYARELAL REKHA 
19 1512087 KAVA BHUMIKA BHIKHU NIRMALA 
20 1512088 KOTECHA DHRUV KETAN KAVITA 
21 1512089 MAHUVARKAR KAUSHAL MAHENDRA RAJANI 
22 1512090 MAMANIYA VIRAL KIRAN VEENA 
23 1512091 MEHTA AKASH SAINATH VANDANA 
24 1512092 MEHTA RUTUJA DINESH SUSMITA 
25 1512093 MISTRY JAY KIRITKUMAR RITABEN 
26 1512094 NADKARNI ABHAY NARAHARI SMITA 
27 1512095 PALDE SAURABH SHIVAJI RANJANA 
28 1512096 PARMAR JAGNOOR GURDEEP SINGH AMRIT 
29 1512097 CHAWDA NISHID HARESH HEENA 
30 1512098 PATIL NIKITA RAJENDRA SWATI 
31 1512099 PHADATARE ASHISH ASHOKRAO SHARMILA 
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32 1512102 SARAIYA DISHA AVINASH TRUPTI 
33 1512103 SATRA VIDHI GAUTAM PRITI 
34 1512104 SHAH ADITYA BHAVESH FALGUNI 
35 1512105 SHAH HITVENA KETAN MAYURI 
36 1512106 SHAH NIKHIL SHAILESH NEETA 
37 1512107 SHAH PARIN SUDHIR MANISHA 
38 1512108 SHAH RAJ HEMANT HEENA 
39 1512109 SUVARNA SHREYA DINESH SUMITHA 
40 1512111 SINGH SHIVAM RAJNATH POONAM 
41 1512112 TRIVEDI SAKSHI PRAKUNJ DIPALI 
42 1512113 VAJA JUGAL DEEPAK KUMAR NAYNA 
43 1512114 VICHHI DHWANI RAMESH ANANDI 
44 1512115 VIRKUD NIKITA SHASHANK SHAMALI 
45 1512116 MARATHE CHIRAYU ANIL PADMAJA 
46 1512117 GUPTA RHEA ANURAG MALATI 
47 1512119 PATIL MIHIR SUNIL MADHURI 
48 1512120 RATHOD SARTHAK RAMESH KALPANA 
49 1512121 GANGI RAGHUNATH HARIKUMAR MANJULA 
50 1512122 THIKEKAR ANKITA ANIL MANGAL 
51 1412077 DHRUV SIDDHANT PANKAJ KUMAR HARSHA 
52 1412081 GAJRA MANTHAN KHIMJI HANSA 
53 1412083 JAIN YASH SHAILESH NITA 
54 1412084 JAIN JAINAM BHARAT SHASHI 
55 1412123 SRIVASTAVA RITIKA RAJESH ALKA 
56 1412121 ZAVERI JANAM DARSHAN NEELAM 
57 1622019 PABARI NISHIT PARESH HEMA 
58 1622020 KHUNT JEET BHARATBHAI SHILPABEN 
59 1622021 MEHTA TARAL SHAILESH JAYSHRIBEN 
60 1622022 SHAH YASH PARAG KETNA 
61 1622023 GORI MANSI MOHANLAL SARASWATI 
62 1622024 PATEL HARSH VIJAY PRIYA 
63 1622025 DAVE AKSHAT MAHEGH JYOTI 
64 1622026 MISTRY HIRALHEMANT  
65 1622027 SAGAR VIKRAM ASHOK KIRAN 
66 1622028 SIDDHAPURA KARAN DINESHKUMAR  
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67 1622029 BENKE HARSHADA BHASKAR SUNITA 
68 1622030 AUTI MAYURESH NANDARAM MEENA 
69 1622031 KARANDE OMKAR RAJENDRA TANUSHREE 
70 1622032 GHARAT RAGINI DILIP SEEMA 
71 1622033 MISHRA ANUJ CHANDRAKANT NEELAM 
72 1622034 MULE ARATI BALAJI SHALU 
73 1622035 MULAY NINAD MAKARAND MRUNALINI 
74 1622036 CHENDWANKAR HARISH SURESH SEEMA 
75 1622037 JADHAV UMED DILIP YOJANA 
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Class Sem. 

T Y B Tech A VI 
Sr 
No Roll No. Name  of the Student 

1 1512001 PONLINGAM PONRATHNAM MEENACHI 

2 1512002 ANIL GURUPRASAD JAYASHREE 

3 1512003 AMBARDEKAR ARYA MAHESH MAITRAYI 

4 1512005 BHANUSHALI DHAVAL VINOD DAMYANTI 

5 1512006 BHANUSHALI YASH JERAM TULSI 

6 1512007 CHAVAN SIDDHESH JAYWANT GEETA 

7 1512009 DEDHIA JINALI RASIK DHANVANTI 

8 1512010 DESAI VISHRUT NILESH DIPA 

9 1512011 DHULLA SANJANA SANJAY PRATIMA 

10 1512012 DOSHI URVA PARESH DEEPIKA 

11 1512013 GALA VIJEN PRAVIN JASVANTI 

12 1512016 HARIA KUNJ YOGESH JYOTI 

13 1512017 HITAWALA FATIMA AZIZ ALI MUSINA 

14 1512020 JOSHI NISHAD SUNIL VRUSHALI 

15 1512021 JOSHI SUYASH MANISH LEENA 

16 1512022 KAMDE SAUMYA PARAG TRUPTI 

17 1512023 KARIYA JAY NITIN NAYANA 

18 1512024 KATARIA PARTH VASANT RAMILA 

19 1512025 KESARKAR LEENA SHRIKANT SHIPRA 

20 1512027 MALADKAR NAINIL RAJENDRA RUTUJA 

21 1512028 MANEK HET HEMANT DARSHNA 

22 1512029 MEHTA ANSHUL MANOJ REETA 

23 1512030 MISHRA JITUN ASHOK GEETA 

24 1512031 MUKESH AC ADITHYA AC RANJINI 

25 1512032 NAMBIAR ADITHYA SAJITH SOBHA 

26 1512033 PARADIA MEET SAMEER PINKY 

27 1512034 PATEL DEVASHISH KAUSHIK PRAGNA 

28 1512035 PATEL SHWETA SHRIKANT ALPA 

29 1512036 PETHE OJAS AMIT PRAJAKTA 

30 1512037 PORE DEEPAK RAJU SANJIVANI 
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31 1512038 NIKHITA RAMACHANDRAN GITA 

32 1512041 SAYYAD AYESHA ALIM AFSHAN 

33 1512042 SHAH DHAVAL VIPIN NUTAN 

34 1512043 SHAH JAY MANISH MANISHA 

35 1512045 SHAH PARVA MIHIR RINA 

36 1512046 SHAH SMIT NILESHKUMAR TRUPTI 

37 1512047 SHINDE APEKSHA ARUN ANJALI 

38 1512048 DANDEKAR RACHANA PRAVIN POOJA 

39 1512049 SURANA PRITESH PRAVINKUMAR SUREKHA 

40 1512051 VERMA ANURADHA RAKESH RINA 

41 1512053 VYAS HARSH JEETENDRA REKHA 

42 1512055 RAVAL MANAN PRAFUL PARUL 

43 1512056 OSWAL RUSHABH RAJESH VANDANA 

44 1512057 NAIK ADWAIT PRABODH POOJA 

45 1512058 ANAWARDEKAR REVATI RAVINDRA ARUNDHATI 

46 1512059 BHARMAL SHAMLI RAJAN ANITA 

47 1512060 BHABHE ADITYA MILIND MANASI 
48 1512062 ANSARI SAAD RAHMAN AZIZUR RAHMAN OBAIDA TABASSUM 
49 1512063 NAIR SHREELA RAMARAJAN SHALINI 

50 1622001 SHAH NEEL BIPIN BIJAL 

51 1622002 BHATT RAJ DEVENDRA KUMAR MEERA 

52 1622003 SHAH MAITRI SANJAY TRUPTI 

53 1622004 THAKKAR RUCHIK HEMANT KUMUD 

54 1622005 KUNDALIA KHANJAN YOGESH NEELAM 

55 1622006 SONERIA SACHIN DINESH GEETA 

56 1622007 ANTIYA NAYAN RAMJIBHAI PURIBEN 

57 1622008 PATEL MEHANSHI ALPESH MEENAKSHI 

58 1622009 BAVISHI VATSAL JASMINKUMAR 

59 1622010 KADAM GAURAV VINAYAK  SEEMA 

60 1622011 DESHMUKH ANKITA NITIN URMILA 

61 1622012 KULKARNI SOHAM SUYASH SUKHADA 

62 1622013 BARVE ANUJA ANIRUDDHA ANAGHA 

63 1622014 BALSARAF SHUBHAM SURESH APARNA 

64 1622015 LALWANI NITIN SHANKAR KOMAL 
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65 1622016 GULVE YASH RAVINDRA ROHINI 
66 1622017 SHETTI SHUBHADA SUNIL AMADALLI VEENA AMADALLI 
67 1622018 VOHRA SAURABH JITENDER MAMTA 

68 1412019 BHOLE HARSHAL YASHWANT LEENA 

69 1412060 ZATAKIA KEVIN RAJESH NEEPA 

70 1412028 ARAT GOUDA 

71 1412013 MILAN DAVE 
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Class Sem. 
T Y B Tech B VI 

Sr 
No Roll No. Name  of the Student 

1 1512064 SUNITHA RAJAGOPALAN DEVI 

2 1512066 AMBARDEKAR SAURABH KIRAN RENUKA 

3 1512067 BARDE SAGARIKA NARENDRA HEMLATA 

4 1512070 CHHADAWA KARAN SHANTILAL ILA 

5 1512072 DESAI NAVNEET SATYAJIT SHWETA 

6 1512076 GANDHI GAYATRI AJAY AADITI 

7 1512078 GUNJIKAR SRINIDHI GIRISH PADMA 

8 1512079 HARJAI KARAN SURESH AMITA 

9 1512080 INANI PRATYAKSH ASHOK LEENA 

10 1512082 JANI PARTH NISHITH SONAL 

11 1512083 JOSHI SHRADDHA JITENDRA FALGUNI 

12 1512084 JOSHI VIGNESH SUNIL KETKI 

13 1512085 LAXIT KAMDAR 

14 1512086 KAROTIYA HITENDRA PYARELAL REKHA 

15 1512087 KAVA BHUMIKA BHIKHU NIRMALA 

16 1512088 KOTECHA DHRUV KETAN KAVITA 

17 1512089 MAHUVARKAR KAUSHAL MAHENDRA RAJANI 

18 1512090 MAMANIYA VIRAL KIRAN VEENA 

19 1512091 MEHTA AKASH SAINATH VANDANA 

20 1512092 MEHTA RUTUJA DINESH SUSMITA 

21 1512093 MISTRY JAY KIRITKUMAR RITABEN 

22 1512094 NADKARNI ABHAY NARAHARI SMITA 

23 1512095 PALDE SAURABH SHIVAJI RANJANA 

24 1512096 PARMAR JAGNOOR GURDEEP SINGH AMRIT 

25 1512098 PATIL NIKITA RAJENDRA SWATI 

26 1512099 PHADATARE ASHISH ASHOKRAO SHARMILA 

27 1512102 SARAIYA DISHA AVINASH TRUPTI 

28 1512103 SATRA VIDHI GAUTAM PRITI 

29 1512104 SHAH ADITYA BHAVESH FALGUNI 

30 1512105 SHAH HITVENA KETAN MAYURI 
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31 1512106 SHAH NIKHIL SHAILESH NEETA 

32 1512107 SHAH PARIN SUDHIR MANISHA 

33 1512109 SUVARNA SHREYA DINESH SUMITHA 

34 1512111 SINGH SHIVAM RAJNATH POONAM 

35 1512112 TRIVEDI SAKSHI PRAKUNJ DIPALI 

36 1512113 VAJA JUGAL DEEPAK KUMAR NAYNA 

37 1512114 VICHHI DHWANI RAMESH ANANDI 

38 1512115 VIRKUD NIKITA SHASHANK SHAMALI 

39 1512116 MARATHE CHIRAYU ANIL PADMAJA 

40 1512117 GUPTA RHEA ANURAG MALATI 

41 1512120 RATHOD SARTHAK RAMESH KALPANA 

42 1512121 GANGI RAGHUNATH HARIKUMAR MANJULA 

43 1512122 THIKEKAR ANKITA ANIL MANGAL 

44 1412081 GAJRA MANTHAN KHIMJI HANSA 

45 1412083 JAIN YASH SHAILESH NITA 

46 1412084 JAIN JAINAM BHARAT SHASHI 

47 1412121 ZAVERI JANAM DARSHAN NEELAM 

48 1622019 PABARI NISHIT PARESH HEMA 

49 1622020 KHUNT JEET BHARATBHAI SHILPABEN 

50 1622021 MEHTA TARAL SHAILESH JAYSHRIBEN 

51 1622022 SHAH YASH PARAG KETNA 

52 1622023 GORI MANSI MOHANLAL SARASWATI 

53 1622024 PATEL HARSH VIJAY PRIYA 

54 1622025 DAVE AKSHAT MAHEGH JYOTI 

55 1622027 SAGAR VIKRAM ASHOK KIRAN 

56 1622028 SIDDHAPURA KARAN DINESH NINA 

57 1622029 BENKE HARSHADA BHASKAR SUNITA 

58 1622030 AUTI MAYURESH NANDARAM MEENA 

59 1622031 KARANDE OMKAR RAJENDRA TANUSHREE 

60 1622032 GHARAT RAGINI DILIP SEEMA 

61 1622033 MISHRA ANUJ CHANDRAKANT NEELAM 

62 1622034 MULE ARATI BALAJI SHALU 

63 1622035 MULAY NINAD MAKARAND MRUNALINI 
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64 1622036 CHENDWANKAR HARISH SURESH SEEMA 

65 1622037 JADHAV UMED DILIP YOJANA 

66 1522022 MISTRY RISHI NITIN BHARATI 

67 1522025 SAPARIYA PRATIK PRAVIN VASANT 

68 1412073 SACHIN SUNIL CHAVAN 

69 1412094 MISTRY REHAN DARA MANJU 

70 1412098 PANCHAL PINAK JAYESH 

71 1412101 PATEL RAJAT RAMESH JYOTI 

72 1312102 GOKALGANDHI DRASHTI PARMANAND MEETA 

73 1412082 DEEP HITESH HARIA 
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July 18 -Nov 18 
Class Sem. 

LY B Tech A VII 

Sr No Roll No. Name of the Student  

1 1512001 PONLINGAM PONRATHNAM MEENACHI 

2 1512002 ANIL GURUPRASAD JAYASHREE 

3 1512003 AMBARDEKAR ARYA MAHESH MAITRAYI 

4 1512005 BHANUSHALI DHAVAL VINOD DAMYANTI 

5 1512006 BHANUSHALI YASH JERAM TULSI 

6 1512007 CHAVAN SIDDHESH JAYWANT GEETA 

7 1512009 DEDHIA JINALI RASIK DHANVANTI 

8 1512010 DESAI VISHRUT NILESH DIPA 

9 1512011 DHULLA SANJANA SANJAY PRATIMA 

10 1512012 DOSHI URVA PARESH DEEPIKA 

11 1512013 GALA VIJEN PRAVIN JASVANTI 

12 1512016 HARIA KUNJ YOGESH JYOTI 

13 1512017 HITAWALA FATIMA AZIZ ALI MUSINA 

14 1512020 JOSHI NISHAD SUNIL VRUSHALI 

15 1512021 JOSHI SUYASH MANISH LEENA 

16 1512022 KAMDE SAUMYA PARAG TRUPTI 

17 1512023 KARIYA JAY NITIN NAYANA 

18 1512024 KATARIA PARTH VASANT RAMILA 

19 1512025 KESARKAR LEENA SHRIKANT SHIPRA 

20 1512027 MALADKAR NAINIL RAJENDRA RUTUJA 

21 1512028 MANEK HET HEMANT DARSHNA 

22 1512029 MEHTA ANSHUL MANOJ REETA 

23 1512030 MISHRA JITUN ASHOK GEETA 

24 1512031 MUKESH AC ADITHYA AC RANJINI 

25 1512032 NAMBIAR ADITHYA SAJITH SOBHA 

26 1512033 PARADIA MEET SAMEER PINKY 

27 1512034 PATEL DEVASHISH KAUSHIK PRAGNA 

28 1512035 PATEL SHWETA SHRIKANT ALPA 
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29 1512036 PETHE OJAS AMIT PRAJAKTA 

30 1512037 PORE DEEPAK RAJU SANJIVANI 

31 1512038 NIKHITA RAMACHANDRAN GITA 

32 1512041 SAYYAD AYESHA ALIM AFSHAN 

33 1512042 SHAH DHAVAL VIPIN NUTAN 

34 1512043 SHAH JAY MANISH MANISHA 

35 1512045 SHAH PARVA MIHIR RINA 

36 1512046 SHAH SMIT NILESHKUMAR TRUPTI 

37 1512047 SHINDE APEKSHA ARUN ANJALI 

38 1512048 DANDEKAR RACHANA PRAVIN POOJA 

39 1512049 SURANA PRITESH PRAVINKUMAR SUREKHA 

40 1512051 VERMA ANURADHA RAKESH RINA 

41 1512053 VYAS HARSH JEETENDRA REKHA 

42 1512055 RAVAL MANAN PRAFUL PARUL 

43 1512056 OSWAL RUSHABH RAJESH VANDANA 

44 1512057 NAIK ADWAIT PRABODH POOJA 

45 1512058 ANAWARDEKAR REVATI RAVINDRA ARUNDHATI 

46 1512059 BHARMAL SHAMLI RAJAN ANITA 

47 1512060 BHABHE ADITYA MILIND MANASI 
48 1512062 ANSARI SAAD RAHMAN AZIZUR RAHMAN OBAIDA TABASSUM 
49 1512063 NAIR SHREELA RAMARAJAN SHALINI 

50 1622001 SHAH NEEL BIPIN BIJAL 

51 1622002 BHATT RAJ DEVENDRA KUMAR MEERA 

52 1622003 SHAH MAITRI SANJAY TRUPTI 

53 1622004 THAKKAR RUCHIK HEMANT KUMUD 

54 1622005 KUNDALIA KHANJAN YOGESH NEELAM 

55 1622006 SONERIA SACHIN DINESH GEETA 

56 1622007 ANTIYA NAYAN RAMJIBHAI PURIBEN 

57 1622008 PATEL MEHANSHI ALPESH MEENAKSHI 

58 1622009 BAVISHI VATSAL JASMINKUMAR 

59 1622010 KADAM GAURAV VINAYAK  SEEMA 

60 1622011 DESHMUKH ANKITA NITIN URMILA 

61 1622012 KULKARNI SOHAM SUYASH SUKHADA 

62 1622013 BARVE ANUJA ANIRUDDHA ANAGHA 
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63 1622014 BALSARAF SHUBHAM SURESH APARNA 

64 1622015 LALWANI NITIN SHANKAR KOMAL 

65 1622016 GULVE YASH RAVINDRA ROHINI 
66 1622017 SHETTI SHUBHADA SUNIL AMADALLI VEENA AMADALLI 
67 1622018 VOHRA SAURABH JITENDER MAMTA 

68 1412019 BHOLE HARSHAL YASHWANT LEENA 

69 1412060 ZATAKIA KEVIN RAJESH NEEPA 

70 1412028 ARAT GOUDA 

71 1412013 MILAN DAVE 

72 1522006 PANDYA ZUBIN VIPUL FALGUNI 
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July 18 -Nov 18 
Class Sem. 

LY B Tech B VII 

Sr No Roll No. Name  of the Student 

1 1512064 SUNITHA RAJAGOPALAN DEVI 

2 1512066 AMBARDEKAR SAURABH KIRAN RENUKA 

3 1512067 BARDE SAGARIKA NARENDRA HEMLATA 

4 1512070 CHHADAWA KARAN SHANTILAL ILA 

5 1512072 DESAI NAVNEET SATYAJIT SHWETA 

6 1512076 GANDHI GAYATRI AJAY AADITI 

7 1512078 GUNJIKAR SRINIDHI GIRISH PADMA 

8 1512079 HARJAI KARAN SURESH AMITA 

9 1512080 INANI PRATYAKSH ASHOK LEENA 

10 1512082 JANI PARTH NISHITH SONAL 

11 1512083 JOSHI SHRADDHA JITENDRA FALGUNI 

12 1512084 JOSHI VIGNESH SUNIL KETKI 

13 1512085 LAXIT KAMDAR 

14 1512086 KAROTIYA HITENDRA PYARELAL REKHA 

15 1512087 KAVA BHUMIKA BHIKHU NIRMALA 

16 1512088 KOTECHA DHRUV KETAN KAVITA 

17 1512089 MAHUVARKAR KAUSHAL MAHENDRA RAJANI 

18 1512090 MAMANIYA VIRAL KIRAN VEENA 

19 1512091 MEHTA AKASH SAINATH VANDANA 

20 1512092 MEHTA RUTUJA DINESH SUSMITA 

21 1512093 MISTRY JAY KIRITKUMAR RITABEN 

22 1512094 NADKARNI ABHAY NARAHARI SMITA 

23 1512095 PALDE SAURABH SHIVAJI RANJANA 

24 1512096 PARMAR JAGNOOR GURDEEP SINGH AMRIT 

25 1512098 PATIL NIKITA RAJENDRA SWATI 

26 1512099 PHADATARE ASHISH ASHOKRAO SHARMILA 

27 1512102 SARAIYA DISHA AVINASH TRUPTI 

28 1512103 SATRA VIDHI GAUTAM PRITI 

29 1512104 SHAH ADITYA BHAVESH FALGUNI 
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30 1512105 SHAH HITVENA KETAN MAYURI 

31 1512106 SHAH NIKHIL SHAILESH NEETA 

32 1512107 SHAH PARIN SUDHIR MANISHA 

33 1512109 SUVARNA SHREYA DINESH SUMITHA 

34 1512111 SINGH SHIVAM RAJNATH POONAM 

35 1512112 TRIVEDI SAKSHI PRAKUNJ DIPALI 

36 1512113 VAJA JUGAL DEEPAK KUMAR NAYNA 

37 1512114 VICHHI DHWANI RAMESH ANANDI 

38 1512115 VIRKUD NIKITA SHASHANK SHAMALI 

39 1512116 MARATHE CHIRAYU ANIL PADMAJA 

40 1512117 GUPTA RHEA ANURAG MALATI 

41 1512120 RATHOD SARTHAK RAMESH KALPANA 

42 1512121 GANGI RAGHUNATH HARIKUMAR MANJULA 

43 1512122 THIKEKAR ANKITA ANIL MANGAL 

44 1412081 GAJRA MANTHAN KHIMJI HANSA 

45 1412083 JAIN YASH SHAILESH NITA 

46 1412084 JAIN JAINAM BHARAT SHASHI 

47 1412121 ZAVERI JANAM DARSHAN NEELAM 

48 1622019 PABARI NISHIT PARESH HEMA 

49 1622020 KHUNT JEET BHARATBHAI SHILPABEN 

50 1622021 MEHTA TARAL SHAILESH JAYSHRIBEN 

51 1622022 SHAH YASH PARAG KETNA 

52 1622023 GORI MANSI MOHANLAL SARASWATI 

53 1622024 PATEL HARSH VIJAY PRIYA 

54 1622025 DAVE AKSHAT MAHEGH JYOTI 

55 1622027 SAGAR VIKRAM ASHOK KIRAN 

56 1622028 SIDDHAPURA KARAN DINESH NINA 

57 1622029 BENKE HARSHADA BHASKAR SUNITA 

58 1622030 AUTI MAYURESH NANDARAM MEENA 

59 1622031 KARANDE OMKAR RAJENDRA TANUSHREE 

60 1622032 GHARAT RAGINI DILIP SEEMA 

61 1622033 MISHRA ANUJ CHANDRAKANT NEELAM 

62 1622034 MULE ARATI BALAJI SHALU 
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63 1622035 MULAY NINAD MAKARAND MRUNALINI 

64 1622036 CHENDWANKAR HARISH SURESH SEEMA 

65 1622037 JADHAV UMED DILIP YOJANA 

66 1522022 MISTRY RISHI NITIN BHARATI 

67 1522025 SAPARIYA PRATIK PRAVIN VASANT 

68 1412073 SACHIN SUNIL CHAVAN 

69 1412094 MISTRY REHAN DARA MANJU 

70 1412098 PANCHAL PINAK JAYESH 

71 1412101 PATEL RAJAT RAMESH JYOTI 

72 1312102 GOKALGANDHI DRASHTI PARMANAND MEETA 

73 1412082 DEEP HITESH HARIA 
 


